
For private sector inquiries, contact: 
 
TRANSACTION ADVISORS for POWER AFRICA FOCUS COUNTRIES 
 
Regional Transaction Advisor Team Leader:  
 
Thomas (Tom) Broderick   
Email: tbroderick@deloitte.com 
 
ETHIOPIA:  
 
Nebiyou (Neb) Girma     
Email: girma.neb@gmail.com 
 
KENYA: 
 
Andrew Smith:   
Email: andsmith@deloitte.com 
 
TANZANIA:  
 
Stephen Wasira, Jr. 
Email: swasira@deloitte.com 
 
Gordon Upton 
Email: gupton@nexant.com 

GHANA:  
 
Gregory Martin   
Email: gregmartin50@hotmail.com 
 
NIGERIA:  
 
David Hunt 
Email: dhunt@nexant.com 

LIBERIA:  
 

Stephen Berlinguette  
USAID Liberia Private Sector Officer  
Email: sberlinguette@usaid.gov 
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